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Report Date: 2/10/2026 6:55 AM

League Message

***STATE DART TOURNAMNET - MAY 13TH - 17TH - GREEN BAY - WAMO.NET FOR ENTRY
FORMS - MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO VONS VENDING - DROP OFF AT MUGSHOTZ BY 1PM -
MARCH 13TH***
***PEWAUKEE BANQUET - SATURDAY APRIL 4TH - 11AM - MUGSHOTZ - PLEASE LET ME
KNOW HOW MANY OF YOUR TEAM MEMBERS WILL BE THERE FOR DINNER - THANK
YOU!!***

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Division: A
STATION COWBOYS 55.3 30 22 8 0
THE BOOZEHOUNDS 65.9 30 18 12 0
BETTERLATETHANNEVER 62.4 30 18 12 0
WALLFLOWERS 54.9 30 16 14 0
BEACH BUMS 61.2 30 14 16 0
BTN 59.6 30 13 17 0
DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 51.4 30 11 19 0
JUST KEEP SHOOTING 53.7 30 8 22 0

Division: B
COUPLES THERAPY 51.0 30 20 10 0
JUST BULL SHOOTING 49.0 30 18 12 0
INNER CIRCLE 35.3 30 17 13 0
FLETCHER ARMS 42.4 30 16 14 0
LONGSHOTS 35.3 30 16 14 0
3 CHICKS N A DICK 41.6 30 12 18 0
FARENHEIT 43.1 30 11 19 0
KRANKIN DARTS 32.2 30 10 20 0

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

COUPLES THERAPY FARENHEIT 2/09/2026 2 15 14 1 0
BEACH BUMS JUST KEEP SHOOTING 2/09/2026 2 15 11 4 0
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Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

BETTERLATETHANNEVER DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 2/09/2026 2 15 11 4 0
STATION COWBOYS BTN 2/09/2026 2 15 10 5 0
INNER CIRCLE KRANKIN DARTS 2/09/2026 2 15 10 5 0
JUST BULL SHOOTING 3 CHICKS N A DICK 2/09/2026 2 15 9 6 0
LONGSHOTS FLETCHER ARMS 2/09/2026 2 15 8 7 0
WALLFLOWERS THE BOOZEHOUNDS 2/09/2026 2 15 8 7 0
FLETCHER ARMS LONGSHOTS 2/09/2026 2 15 7 8 0
THE BOOZEHOUNDS WALLFLOWERS 2/09/2026 2 15 7 8 0
3 CHICKS N A DICK JUST BULL SHOOTING 2/09/2026 2 15 6 9 0
BTN STATION COWBOYS 2/09/2026 2 15 5 10 0
KRANKIN DARTS INNER CIRCLE 2/09/2026 2 15 5 10 0
DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM BETTERLATETHANNEVER 2/09/2026 2 15 4 11 0
JUST KEEP SHOOTING BEACH BUMS 2/09/2026 2 15 4 11 0
FARENHEIT COUPLES THERAPY 2/09/2026 2 15 1 14 0

Most Improved Players for week 2, Division A, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

RANEA WHITEHOUSE BEACH BUMS 14.42 14.76 0.34
CHRIS DOBYNS BEACH BUMS 20.50 20.75 0.25
SHELLI DUPRAS BEACH BUMS 16.15 16.36 0.21
ANDREW NIEBLER WALLFLOWERS 18.12 18.32 0.20
ROB TEUBER DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 15.34 15.52 0.18

Division A, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon HTon Ton80 HstTon HstOut Hats 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

EMERSON MUELLER JUST KEEP SHOOTING 27.90 10 3 14 3 0 160 155 2 1 1 0 0 0 0
JASON ZINDA STATION COWBOYS 23.86 75 36 82 0 0 150 128 18 4 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE STEFFANS JUST KEEP SHOOTING 22.36 5 1 3 0 0 111 57 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
CORY BAHR JUST KEEP SHOOTING 21.95 5 1 5 0 0 150 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOE RAUSCH BETTERLATETHANNEVER 21.70 5 1 4 0 0 150 90 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
NICK WALCZAK JUST KEEP SHOOTING 21.53 75 24 67 0 0 150 107 9 3 0 0 0 0 0
NATE OSTERNDORF THE BOOZEHOUNDS 21.38 75 20 68 0 0 150 121 7 3 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDON HUTSEN THE BOOZEHOUNDS 21.35 70 26 60 0 0 150 150 13 5 1 0 0 0 0
JAMIE WEBER JUST KEEP SHOOTING 21.19 75 24 71 1 0 160 148 6 4 0 0 0 0 0
ROBERT NELESSEN THE BOOZEHOUNDS 20.97 60 17 49 1 0 160 100 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS DOBYNS BEACH BUMS 20.75 30 9 26 0 0 150 96 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
KELLY BIEVER STATION COWBOYS 20.73 60 22 52 0 0 150 110 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
KYLE NIEBLER WALLFLOWERS 20.64 75 28 54 2 0 170 140 7 0 1 0 0 0 0
MICHAEL PLOTZ THE BOOZEHOUNDS 20.50 60 22 41 0 0 150 127 7 2 1 0 0 0 0
CHRIS MIELS BTN 20.21 85 19 64 0 0 150 85 9 2 0 0 0 0 0
MATT ROBERTS BTN 20.10 85 25 60 0 0 150 95 6 4 0 0 0 0 0
LEAH QUINN {Substitutes} 20.06 50 17 34 0 0 150 92 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
KIRT WHITEHOUSE BEACH BUMS 19.78 70 22 40 0 0 150 118 8 2 0 0 0 0 0
TRAVIS OSCHMANN DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 19.67 85 28 55 0 0 150 108 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN FEEST BTN 19.15 85 21 62 0 0 150 100 5 3 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN CLISSA BETTERLATETHANNEVER 19.14 45 14 29 0 0 119 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon HTon Ton80 HstTon HstOut Hats 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

SAM ORNDORFF BETTERLATETHANNEVER 19.09 75 24 53 0 0 150 101 5 1 0 0 0 0 0
TIM PETERSON BEACH BUMS 18.81 75 17 27 1 0 164 164 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
BABY NONAME BETTERLATETHANNEVER 18.62 15 4 7 0 0 150 68 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDREW NIEBLER WALLFLOWERS 18.32 85 28 45 0 0 150 103 7 3 1 0 0 0 0
DAMIAN RIVERA BETTERLATETHANNEVER 18.32 5 1 4 0 0 115 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BEN WALCZAK JUST KEEP SHOOTING 18.06 70 13 24 0 0 150 88 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS FETZER BETTERLATETHANNEVER 18.02 65 9 29 0 0 150 96 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
AUSTIN P WALLFLOWERS 17.80 40 12 20 0 0 140 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF VOGT DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 17.50 85 28 42 0 0 150 116 3 4 0 0 0 0 0
DUSTIN KIRSCHNER BETTERLATETHANNEVER 17.17 5 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SEBASTIAN CARAVELLA THE BOOZEHOUNDS 17.15 5 0 2 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALEX ORNDORFF BETTERLATETHANNEVER 16.91 85 24 36 1 0 157 120 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
PAUL QUINN {Substitutes} 16.71 5 2 3 0 0 112 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOB SCHLIPP BEACH BUMS 16.67 5 0 3 0 0 117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRIDGET WALCZAK JUST KEEP SHOOTING 16.45 80 16 20 1 0 171 69 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
SHELLI DUPRAS BEACH BUMS 16.36 60 14 16 0 0 124 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEREMY CHAVEZ BETTERLATETHANNEVER 16.35 35 9 12 0 0 150 83 3 2 0 0 1 0 0
DAVO NONAME BETTERLATETHANNEVER 16.26 5 1 1 0 0 116 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VINCE HUNT STATION COWBOYS 16.20 30 3 8 0 0 120 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TY MAGNUM JUST KEEP SHOOTING 16.09 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEN SPELLMAN BTN 16.06 85 13 25 0 0 150 116 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ADOLFO CASTILLO DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 16.04 80 11 28 0 0 150 100 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
MATT ZETTINIG DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 16.01 75 9 23 0 0 150 47 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
ISAAK ZABEL WALLFLOWERS 15.65 15 3 6 0 0 119 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROBERT STELMASZEWKI STATION COWBOYS 15.63 80 18 26 0 0 150 150 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROB TEUBER DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 15.52 10 2 3 0 0 111 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOE GINGRASS DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 15.46 5 1 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ADAM HUNTER WALLFLOWERS 15.05 70 12 13 1 1 180 107 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF MASTALIR STATION COWBOYS 14.90 20 1 2 1 0 152 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAKE SALEMI THE BOOZEHOUNDS 14.80 70 10 10 0 0 124 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RANEA WHITEHOUSE BEACH BUMS 14.76 45 5 9 0 0 150 50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TODD HAGBERG STATION COWBOYS 14.68 20 1 7 0 0 119 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANNA SIMONE WALLFLOWERS 14.27 55 2 9 0 0 123 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN PURCELL STATION COWBOYS 14.23 55 7 11 0 0 139 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SAM CASTILLO DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 13.00 35 8 5 0 0 119 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BECKY WEBER JUST KEEP SHOOTING 12.92 15 0 2 0 0 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 2, Division A, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

ROB TEUBER DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.21 1.32 0.11
VINCE HUNT STATION COWBOYS 1.55 1.63 0.08
SHELLI DUPRAS BEACH BUMS 1.55 1.59 0.04
RANEA WHITEHOUSE BEACH BUMS 1.30 1.33 0.03
JUSTIN FEEST BTN 1.89 1.92 0.03

Division A, All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:
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Player Team MPR Gam Win AST WHS HAT 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

JOE RAUSCH BETTERLATETHANNEVER 3.09 3 1 0 0 1 4 1 1 0 0 23 70 68
EMERSON MUELLER JUST KEEP SHOOTING 2.81 6 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 31 87 93
CHRIS DOBYNS BEACH BUMS 2.59 18 9 4 0 1 5 6 1 0 0 115 291 337
MIKE STEFFANS JUST KEEP SHOOTING 2.57 3 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 14 36 42
JASON ZINDA STATION COWBOYS 2.47 45 16 11 0 2 18 5 4 0 0 262 635 770
KYLE NIEBLER WALLFLOWERS 2.44 45 15 15 0 1 21 7 5 0 0 303 727 893
ROBERT NELESSEN THE BOOZEHOUNDS 2.39 36 14 12 1 0 13 5 3 0 0 230 538 676
JAMIE WEBER JUST KEEP SHOOTING 2.20 45 18 14 0 0 7 2 4 0 1 272 584 797
NICK WALCZAK JUST KEEP SHOOTING 2.18 45 16 10 0 0 20 4 3 1 0 288 614 844
BRANDON HUTSEN THE BOOZEHOUNDS 2.17 42 21 10 0 0 15 8 3 0 0 308 656 909
CHRIS MIELS BTN 2.14 51 23 16 0 0 10 8 4 0 1 335 701 981
MICHAEL PLOTZ THE BOOZEHOUNDS 2.11 36 17 12 0 0 12 4 2 0 0 251 517 734
BABY NONAME BETTERLATETHANNEVER 2.07 9 3 4 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 69 140 203
MATT ROBERTS BTN 2.05 51 26 11 0 2 9 10 5 0 0 331 655 959
TIM PETERSON BEACH BUMS 2.05 45 19 14 0 0 16 4 1 1 0 316 630 923
CHRIS FETZER BETTERLATETHANNEVER 2.02 39 17 9 0 0 8 9 2 0 1 260 511 760
KELLY BIEVER STATION COWBOYS 2.02 36 15 5 0 0 6 5 3 0 0 239 473 703
KIRT WHITEHOUSE BEACH BUMS 2.02 42 16 15 0 1 8 8 2 0 0 300 596 886
TRAVIS OSCHMANN DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 2.01 51 13 12 0 0 16 4 4 0 0 335 664 989
NATE OSTERNDORF THE BOOZEHOUNDS 2.00 45 12 20 0 2 10 4 3 0 0 301 594 889
LEAH QUINN {Substitutes} 1.99 30 9 10 0 1 6 0 0 0 1 208 407 614
ISAAK ZABEL WALLFLOWERS 1.92 9 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 48 89 139
JUSTIN FEEST BTN 1.92 51 14 26 0 2 12 3 2 0 0 330 626 979
SAM ORNDORFF BETTERLATETHANNEVER 1.91 45 18 15 0 2 15 4 3 0 0 300 561 881
ALEX ORNDORFF BETTERLATETHANNEVER 1.86 51 16 20 0 1 8 7 1 1 0 356 645 1043
TY MAGNUM JUST KEEP SHOOTING 1.81 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 35 58
ANDREW NIEBLER WALLFLOWERS 1.81 51 17 11 0 0 13 5 1 0 0 359 635 1054
DUSTIN KIRSCHNER BETTERLATETHANNEVER 1.79 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 21 37 62
SEBASTIAN CARAVELLA THE BOOZEHOUNDS 1.79 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 19 34 57
JEFF VOGT DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.79 51 12 11 0 0 12 7 2 0 0 354 626 1047
DAMIAN RIVERA BETTERLATETHANNEVER 1.76 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 17 30 51
ADOLFO CASTILLO DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.76 48 10 16 0 0 12 2 2 0 0 333 574 977
RYAN CLISSA BETTERLATETHANNEVER 1.74 27 11 9 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 183 311 535
MATT ZETTINIG DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.74 45 12 11 0 0 6 6 2 0 0 314 528 911
ROBERT STELMASZEWKI STATION COWBOYS 1.73 48 11 16 0 0 11 1 3 1 0 327 563 974
BEN WALCZAK JUST KEEP SHOOTING 1.72 42 11 13 0 1 12 3 0 0 0 281 477 830
JEREMY CHAVEZ BETTERLATETHANNEVER 1.65 21 2 8 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 153 249 454
VINCE HUNT STATION COWBOYS 1.63 18 3 5 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 124 200 369
AUSTIN P WALLFLOWERS 1.62 24 6 7 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 182 292 542
CORY BAHR JUST KEEP SHOOTING 1.61 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 18 29 54
SHELLI DUPRAS BEACH BUMS 1.59 36 10 15 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 265 411 777
JEN SPELLMAN BTN 1.59 51 10 20 0 0 8 1 2 0 0 325 505 955
DAVO NONAME BETTERLATETHANNEVER 1.57 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 21 33 63
BRIDGET WALCZAK JUST KEEP SHOOTING 1.57 48 9 13 0 0 5 3 1 0 0 330 512 977
TODD HAGBERG STATION COWBOYS 1.52 12 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 80 119 235
ADAM HUNTER WALLFLOWERS 1.43 42 5 10 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 285 403 847
JAKE SALEMI THE BOOZEHOUNDS 1.43 42 9 17 0 0 7 1 2 0 0 310 436 917
JEFF MASTALIR STATION COWBOYS 1.42 12 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 73 103 217
PAUL QUINN {Substitutes} 1.42 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 25 35 74
JOE GINGRASS DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.41 3 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 22 30 64
RANEA WHITEHOUSE BEACH BUMS 1.33 27 4 10 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 197 258 580
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Player Team MPR Gam Win AST WHS HAT 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

ROB TEUBER DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.32 6 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 42 53 120
JOHN PURCELL STATION COWBOYS 1.30 33 4 10 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 229 292 675
SAM CASTILLO DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.26 21 3 4 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 178 219 522
ANNA SIMONE WALLFLOWERS 1.11 33 6 9 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 212 227 611
BOB SCHLIPP BEACH BUMS 1.03 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 79
BECKY WEBER JUST KEEP SHOOTING 1.00 9 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 67 201

Most Improved Players for week 2, Division B, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

DOUG SLICKER COUPLES THERAPY 16.90 17.39 0.49
KEVIN STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 19.00 19.43 0.43
MATT MOORE JR COUPLES THERAPY 17.22 17.65 0.43
NICK LUTTER FARENHEIT 13.69 14.09 0.40
CASSIE BROWN INNER CIRCLE 13.41 13.68 0.27

Division B, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon HTon Ton80 HstTon HstOut Hats 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

DAN DAN INNER CIRCLE 23.92 5 2 5 0 0 150 61 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
KEEGAN LECKRONE COUPLES THERAPY 20.69 50 14 46 0 0 150 52 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLIN McCARTHY FARENHEIT 20.46 5 2 2 0 0 117 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GARRETT FERA JUST BULL SHOOTING 19.98 85 26 69 0 0 150 126 9 1 1 0 0 0 0
KEVIN STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 19.43 45 12 29 0 0 150 110 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
GEOFF TRACEY 3 CHICKS N A DICK 18.97 50 14 27 0 0 150 73 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
DON PRICE FARENHEIT 18.28 80 30 43 0 0 150 87 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
KEVIN FLACK COUPLES THERAPY 17.90 5 0 0 0 0 150 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
KAROLINA BURNS FARENHEIT 17.74 5 0 3 0 0 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT MOORE JR COUPLES THERAPY 17.65 45 11 21 0 0 150 65 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARK VANDEHY LONGSHOTS 17.47 55 13 15 0 0 150 136 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
DOUG SLICKER COUPLES THERAPY 17.39 15 6 8 1 0 160 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOB HASSLER FLETCHER ARMS 17.23 55 21 26 0 0 120 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KIRA STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 17.11 35 10 16 0 0 117 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LIZ FALK {Substitutes} 16.77 40 10 17 0 0 150 69 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
WALLY STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 16.62 40 7 15 0 0 150 104 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
MAX MOLLOY JUST BULL SHOOTING 16.43 70 20 25 0 0 150 142 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
ADAM ERNST FARENHEIT 16.21 75 19 34 0 0 120 70 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN SCHWOEGLER KRANKIN DARTS 16.07 85 19 31 0 0 140 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC TROEMIL INNER CIRCLE 16.03 75 18 27 1 0 160 84 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAURA STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 16.03 35 7 7 0 0 120 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TROY FORLER JUST BULL SHOOTING 16.01 10 0 1 0 0 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN DAVIS FLETCHER ARMS 15.98 5 0 3 0 0 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDY STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 15.52 40 7 10 0 0 133 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SEAN MAHNKE KRANKIN DARTS 15.50 70 16 24 0 0 150 82 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
EMILY LECKRONE COUPLES THERAPY 15.49 30 9 7 0 0 120 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN FLEISNER LONGSHOTS 15.49 55 9 12 0 0 150 58 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
MEGAN EATON FLETCHER ARMS 15.31 75 15 22 0 0 150 66 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHELLY SHAW FARENHEIT 15.18 10 2 3 0 0 115 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon HTon Ton80 HstTon HstOut Hats 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

BARBIE FERA JUST BULL SHOOTING 15.10 85 16 14 0 0 140 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HUNTER SANCHEZ JUST BULL SHOOTING 14.97 15 4 5 1 0 156 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JESS NONAME INNER CIRCLE 14.85 10 2 2 0 0 107 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDY SPOONER JUST BULL SHOOTING 14.80 70 8 6 0 0 127 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEN DRAKE FLETCHER ARMS 14.66 70 7 10 1 0 151 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ELYSE BARNARD FLETCHER ARMS 14.66 15 3 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RON REINOWSKI LONGSHOTS 14.64 45 8 7 0 0 123 70 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
LINDA REINOWSKI LONGSHOTS 14.61 40 6 7 0 0 119 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN NONAME 3 CHICKS N A DICK 14.60 20 5 7 0 0 145 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE MAU LONGSHOTS 14.57 60 8 16 0 0 138 61 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
JORDAN LYONS INNER CIRCLE 14.45 5 0 2 0 0 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAURA EATON FLETCHER ARMS 14.31 70 11 5 0 0 125 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICOLE KOPAC KRANKIN DARTS 14.23 85 5 13 0 0 125 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIA NONAME 3 CHICKS N A DICK 14.21 10 1 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMBER KOEPSEL FARENHEIT 14.11 80 12 14 0 0 142 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICK LUTTER FARENHEIT 14.09 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRYKE KANDZIORA 3 CHICKS N A DICK 14.09 65 15 9 0 0 128 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STACY LYNN 3 CHICKS N A DICK 14.07 80 12 5 1 0 151 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LLEXX LLEXX INNER CIRCLE 13.99 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUMI NONAME INNER CIRCLE 13.99 5 1 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SAMMI DOMINIAK JUST BULL SHOOTING 13.96 5 1 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KAREN WELLS FLETCHER ARMS 13.96 10 1 2 0 0 108 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JACKIE MAU LONGSHOTS 13.95 60 14 10 0 0 140 87 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
LAUREL EMME INNER CIRCLE 13.90 65 10 9 0 0 150 73 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TIPS NONAME INNER CIRCLE 13.86 35 6 11 0 0 138 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BECKY WERNER FARENHEIT 13.78 75 4 11 0 0 125 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CASSIE BROWN INNER CIRCLE 13.68 50 9 6 0 0 116 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
CARRIE VANDEHY LONGSHOTS 13.63 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERICKA NONAME INNER CIRCLE 13.58 25 4 4 0 0 108 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERIKA MASON KRANKIN DARTS 13.31 5 0 2 0 0 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RAE MAHNKE INNER CIRCLE 13.19 45 5 7 0 0 118 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERIN MAHNKE KRANKIN DARTS 13.11 80 9 10 0 0 123 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ELIZABETH ALLEN 3 CHICKS N A DICK 13.11 80 10 6 0 0 150 88 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUMIE ADAMS KRANKIN DARTS 13.00 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KIERAN NONAME INNER CIRCLE 10.84 5 0 1 0 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 2, Division B, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

NICK LUTTER FARENHEIT 1.40 1.54 0.14
MEGAN EATON FLETCHER ARMS 1.35 1.41 0.06
KEEGAN LECKRONE COUPLES THERAPY 2.11 2.16 0.05
BARBIE FERA JUST BULL SHOOTING 1.26 1.29 0.03
ERIC TROEMIL INNER CIRCLE 1.34 1.37 0.03

Division B, All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:
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Player Team MPR Gam Win AST WHS HAT 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

KEEGAN LECKRONE COUPLES THERAPY 2.16 30 9 10 0 2 13 1 3 0 0 199 419 583
DAN DAN INNER CIRCLE 2.08 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 22 43 62
GEOFF TRACEY 3 CHICKS N A DICK 2.05 30 15 4 0 0 9 4 0 1 0 212 424 620
DON PRICE FARENHEIT 2.04 48 15 7 0 2 14 4 3 0 0 326 656 965
GARRETT FERA JUST BULL SHOOTING 2.00 51 15 12 0 1 12 9 5 0 0 357 701 1053
KEVIN STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 1.92 27 12 3 0 0 10 4 1 0 0 185 348 545
ADAM ERNST FARENHEIT 1.90 45 14 5 0 0 14 9 3 0 0 335 627 989
KIRA STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 1.86 21 7 1 0 1 5 3 2 0 1 148 270 436
RYAN DAVIS FLETCHER ARMS 1.85 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 14 24 39
MAX MOLLOY JUST BULL SHOOTING 1.79 42 15 4 0 0 8 5 2 0 0 292 514 862
BOB HASSLER FLETCHER ARMS 1.78 33 11 6 0 0 6 1 2 1 0 214 365 616
KEVIN FLACK COUPLES THERAPY 1.76 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 25 44 75
COLIN McCARTHY FARENHEIT 1.73 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 26 45
KAROLINA BURNS FARENHEIT 1.71 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 22 37 65
MATT MOORE JR COUPLES THERAPY 1.70 27 6 9 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 175 291 513
DOUG SLICKER COUPLES THERAPY 1.70 9 3 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 62 104 183
JOHN SCHWOEGLER KRANKIN DARTS 1.63 51 7 10 0 2 12 3 0 0 0 396 632 1166
MARK VANDEHY LONGSHOTS 1.60 33 9 6 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 259 407 765
NICK LUTTER FARENHEIT 1.54 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 39 60 117
SEAN MAHNKE KRANKIN DARTS 1.52 42 9 5 0 0 6 3 1 0 0 323 488 960
EMILY LECKRONE COUPLES THERAPY 1.48 18 2 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 122 179 362
LIZ FALK {Substitutes} 1.48 24 4 4 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 207 298 606
TIPS NONAME INNER CIRCLE 1.46 21 6 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 173 248 511
LAURA STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 1.45 21 2 8 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 167 239 493
ANDY SPOONER JUST BULL SHOOTING 1.42 42 4 16 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 312 437 925
WALLY STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 1.41 24 3 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 188 262 557
MEGAN EATON FLETCHER ARMS 1.41 45 10 10 0 0 8 1 1 0 0 330 456 969
ERICKA NONAME INNER CIRCLE 1.37 15 2 6 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 120 160 350
ERIC TROEMIL INNER CIRCLE 1.37 45 9 8 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 359 485 1060
JOHN FLEISNER LONGSHOTS 1.37 33 7 9 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 258 351 767
BRIAN NONAME 3 CHICKS N A DICK 1.35 12 2 3 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 105 140 311
LAUREL EMME INNER CIRCLE 1.33 39 10 5 0 0 4 4 0 1 0 293 377 849
CASSIE BROWN INNER CIRCLE 1.31 30 7 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 222 280 640
HUNTER SANCHEZ JUST BULL SHOOTING 1.29 9 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 89 207
BARBIE FERA JUST BULL SHOOTING 1.29 51 10 14 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 374 471 1097
BECKY WERNER FARENHEIT 1.29 45 5 17 0 0 5 2 0 1 0 376 474 1102
RON REINOWSKI LONGSHOTS 1.29 27 4 4 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 217 274 639
JACKIE MAU LONGSHOTS 1.28 36 2 8 0 0 8 3 0 0 0 289 368 862
JEN DRAKE FLETCHER ARMS 1.28 42 7 9 0 0 10 0 1 0 0 328 407 955
AMBER KOEPSEL FARENHEIT 1.27 48 6 11 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 389 487 1150
SHELLY SHAW FARENHEIT 1.26 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 55 69 164
ANDY STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 1.26 24 2 8 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 169 210 501
STACY LYNN 3 CHICKS N A DICK 1.25 48 11 10 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 403 495 1185
NICOLE KOPAC KRANKIN DARTS 1.20 51 6 8 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 427 492 1230
TROY FORLER JUST BULL SHOOTING 1.18 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 47 119
LAURA EATON FLETCHER ARMS 1.16 42 7 9 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 338 376 973
SAMMI DOMINIAK JUST BULL SHOOTING 1.16 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 26 67
ERIKA MASON KRANKIN DARTS 1.15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 23 60
JORDAN LYONS INNER CIRCLE 1.15 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 22 25 65
LINDA REINOWSKI LONGSHOTS 1.13 24 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 189 208 550
STEVE MAU LONGSHOTS 1.12 36 6 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 266 294 789
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Player Team MPR Gam Win AST WHS HAT 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

ERIN MAHNKE KRANKIN DARTS 1.10 48 7 6 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 411 440 1204
LLEXX LLEXX INNER CIRCLE 1.08 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 50
KAREN WELLS FLETCHER ARMS 1.06 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 48 136
BRYKE KANDZIORA 3 CHICKS N A DICK 0.99 39 2 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 319 315 950
ELIZABETH ALLEN 3 CHICKS N A DICK 0.98 48 6 10 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 377 365 1115
ELYSE BARNARD FLETCHER ARMS 0.96 9 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 76 70 218
SUMIE ADAMS KRANKIN DARTS 0.87 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 21 72
JESS NONAME INNER CIRCLE 0.85 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 39 137
CARRIE VANDEHY LONGSHOTS 0.83 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 19 69
RAE MAHNKE INNER CIRCLE 0.83 27 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 208 165 599
MIA NONAME 3 CHICKS N A DICK 0.78 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 35 135
SUMI NONAME INNER CIRCLE 0.71 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 20 84
KIERAN NONAME INNER CIRCLE 0.54 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 16 89
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